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KING OCEAN SERVICES °

Honduras Terminal Charge

Increase Effective January 2, 2022

Applicable on Imports and Exports

TO OUR VALUED CUSTOMERS

Please be advised that effective Janury 2, 2022 the Honduras Terminal Charge will

be increased as follows:

Current
Imports to Honduras Amount
LCL Cargo $14.00
Dry Containers $104.00

Refrigerated Containers ~ $120.00

Exports from Honduras
Dry Containers $81.00
Refrigerated Containers $186.00

This increase will apply on all open tariff and service contract items.

New
Amount
$16.00
$124.00
$140.00

$101.00
$206.00

King Ocean thanks you for your continued support.

For more information please check our website: www.kingocean.com or call Customer Service at:

Miami: 305.591.7595



http://www.kingocean.com/

