

Honduras Terminal Charge Increase Effective January 2, 2022 Applicable on Imports and Exports

TO OUR VALUED CUSTOMERS

Please be advised that effective Janury 2, 2022 the Honduras Terminal Charge will be increased as follows:

	Current	New
Imports to Honduras	Amount	Amount
LCL Cargo	\$14.00	\$16.00
Dry Containers	\$104.00	\$124.00
Refrigerated Containers	\$120.00	\$140.00
Exports from Honduras		
Dry Containers	\$81.00	\$101.00
Refrigerated Containers	\$186.00	\$206.00

This increase will apply on all open tariff and service contract items.

King Ocean thanks you for your continued support.

For more information please check our website: www.kingocean.com or call Customer Service at:

Miami: 305.591.7595